
Attendance
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Attended? Notes

1 Aubrey Wilkerson aubrey.wilkerson@outyouth.org Executive Director Outyouth yes

Out Youth would be open to collaboration.  We specifically 
serve LGBTQIA+ youth and young adult populations, through 
mental health services and drop-in programming.  Aubrey 
Wilkerson, aubrey.wilkerson@outyouth.org.

2 Andrea Casares ajcasares86@gmail.com 

3 Rosamaria Murillo rmurillo@elbuen.org El Buen Samaritano

4 Tiek Johnson
tiek.johnson@msvwatx.org 

Interim Executive Director
Mama Sana Vibrant 
Women Yes

Tiek Johnson
Mama Sana Vibrant Woman
tiek.johnson@msvwatx.org open to collaboration

5 Larry Wallace Jr larrywallace.jr@blackmenshealthclinic.org Black Men's Health Clinic

6 Larry Wallace Sr larimenwallace@yahoo.com 
Founder/Executive 
Director Black Men's Health Clinic Yes

7 Karen  Rayne karen@unhushed.org Executive Director Unhushed Yes

UN|HUSHED. We create and train on curriculum. You can reach 
me at karen@unhushed.org. We have solid K - 12 curricula and 
a growing college curriculum that we've written that we would 
love to find a partnership that would allow the curriculum to be 
presented for free at the community level. Interested in 
collaboration. Karen Rayne - UN

8 Stephanie Cerda scerda@elbuen.org Director of Programs El Buen Samaritano Yes

El Buen - open to collaboration. Currently provide reproductive 
health & family planning education via our CHWs, contact: 
scerda@elbuen.org

9 Martha Robayo mrobayo@elbuen.org El Buen Samaritano
10 Cassandra Chaire cchaire@elbuen.org El Buen Samaritano
11 Sara DuPont Chief of Staff El Buen Samaritano Yes

12 Noor Z.K. contact@sweetatx.org Director 

Sex Workers Educating & 
Empowering Texans 
(SWEET) Yes

Interested in collaboration - Noor Z.K., contact@sweetatx.org. 
SWEET currently provides safer sex supplies including 
emergency contraception, and resource navigation for 
reproductive health services, with a specific focus on BIPOC, 
LGBTQIA+, disabled,  and uninsured populations.

13 Darcy Rendon Director of Grants, LIfeWorks Yes

14 Tabitha Hamilton tabitha@allgo.org 
Health and Wellness 
Program Coordinator allgo Yes Interested in Collaboration! 

Austin Public Health Staff

41 Natasha Ponczek Shoem natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov 
Social Services Funding 
Specialist Austin Public Health Yes

42 Helen Howell Helen.Howell@austintexas.gov
Social Services Funding 
Specialist Austin Public Health Yes

43 Allan McCracken Allan.McCracken@austintexas.gov
Business Process 
Specialist Austin Public Health

44 Renue Jones Renue.Jones@austintexas.gov
Social Services Funding 
Specialist Austin Public Health Yes
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